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2021 Labor Day Doubles

Tournament Roster

Event ¥ Squad ¥  Ave ¥ Name Team ¥ Pd v
Handicap ~ 09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 161 Allen, Dave 340449 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 150 Bowden, Zack 340440 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 186 Cavins, Diana 340443 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 171 Cavins, Lonnie 340444 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 176 Collett, Dan 340446 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 227 Conradi, Jeff 340416 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 162 Delgado, Jay 340450 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 185 Fieldstad, Lance 340458 @
Handicap ~ 09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 185 Fieldstad, Lance 340465 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 178 Fieldstad, Samantha 340459 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 223 Groves, Joshua 340433 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 194 Herzberg, Doug 340436 @
Handicap ~ 09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 152 Herzberg, Karen 340438 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 198 Johnson , Johnathan 340453 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 115 Kadrmas, Becky 340428 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 164 Kadrmas, Ben 340429 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 200 Kimball, James 340407 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 207 Latthamone, Ole 340480 @
Handicap ~ 09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 160 Linkler, William 340447 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 173 Lloyd, Dougie 340497 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 196 Massey, Jeffrey 340468 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 147 Murphy, Kelly 340496 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 190 Murray, Darell 340427 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 196 Myers, Cheyanne 340418 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 168 Myers, Misty 340421 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 197 Myers, Richie 340423 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 169 Percifield, Smokey 340431 @
Handicap  09-05 Sun 6:00 PM 194 Pick, Eric 340471 @
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218
194
155
196
168
137
173
169
176
174
205
179
189
214
236
198
188
196
190
168
197
173
218
194
155
196
159
169
157
176

144

Schimming, Scott
Schmidt, Keith
Silveria, JoAnn
Silveria, Kevin
Tackett, Tiffany
Vanderpool, Heather
Vongphachanh, Don
Bly, Nate

Collett, Dan
Delgado, Bill
Garcia, Darren
Glenn, Tommie

Granato, Jonathan

Hollingsworth, Derek

Horenberger, Shawn
Johnson , Johnathan
Mabbott, Les
Massey, Jeffrey
Murray, Darell
Myers, Misty
Myers, Richie
Nasby, Albert
Schimming, Scott
Schmidt, Keith
Silveria, JoAnn
Silveria, Kevin
Smolders, John
Bly, Nate

Boyer, Joshua
Collett, Dan

Deleon, Katie

340414
340410
340485
340484
340483
340439
340475
341190
341111
341100
341073
341188
341061
341075
341090
341067
341099
341125
341040
341154
341078
341069
341088
341059
341164
341161
341110
341295
341302
341293

341279
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189

177

149

198

173

188

207

186

173

169
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218

168

161

230

230

208

150

122

132

147

186

171

176

227

148

165

185

185

178

Granato, Jonathan
Hasler, Benjamin
Jerome, Brandon
Johnson , Johnathan
Lloyd, Dougie
Mabbott, Les
Moser, Jeff

Myler, Michael
Nasby, Albert
Percifield, Smokey
Reed, Joseph
Schimming, Scott
Tackett, Tiffany
Allen, Dave
Barrington, Rebecca
Barrington, Tabatha
Bornstine, Serenity
Bowden, Zack
Brown, April
Brown, Ken
Brown, Linda
Cavins, Diana
Cavins, Lonnie
Collett, Dan
Conradi, Jeff

Cox, Tonya

Ellis, James
Fieldstad, Lance
Fieldstad, Lance

Fieldstad, Samantha

341296

341297

341301

341300

341278

341324

341306

341308

341311

341313

341251

341281

341303

337806

340371

340371

337836

338142

337641

337844

337842

340392

340392

338372

340413

337842

337836

337825

340289

340289
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223
194
152
198
115
164
200
207
160
196
108
147
196
168
197
169
194
208
190
230
230
218
169
148
168
137
173
183
189
169

150

Groves, Joshua
Herzberg, Doug
Herzberg, Karen
Johnson , Johnathan
Kadrmas, Becky
Kadrmas, Ben
Kimball, James
Latthamone, Ole
Linkler, William
Massey, Jeffrey
Mejia, Isabel
Murphy, Kelly
Myers, Cheyanne
Myers, Misty
Myers, Richie
Percifield, Smokey
Pick, Eric

Reed, Emily

Reed, Todd

Rivera, Mike
Rivera, Nick
Schimming, Scott
Scott, Rick

Shaddy, Kip
Tackett, Tiffany
Vanderpool, Heather
Vongphachanh, Don
Warner, Jeffery
White, Matt

Bly, Nate

Bowden, Zack

338055
337639
337639
339879
337824
337824
337841
338379
338372
337840
340482
337641
338055
340420
340420
339879
337840
340426
340426
340435
340435
340413
337806
337844
340482
338142
338379
337841
337825
340767

340521
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186

197
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165
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222
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194
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177
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214

236

198

191

207

196

232

141

147

196

168

197

173

190

218

194

Cecil, Jeff
Collett, Dan
Collett, Michael
Crumb, Ron
DuCharme, Denae
Ellis, James
Fieldstad, Lance
Funk, Joe

Garcia, Darren
Graham, Brian
Granato, Jonathan
Groves, Joshua
Hasler, Benjamin

Hitesman, Mark

Hollingsworth, Derek

Horenberger, Shawn
Johnson , Johnathan
Johnson, Marcus
Latthamone, Ole
Massey, Jeffrey
Miller, Travis
Moos, Donna
Murphy, Kelly
Myers, Cheyanne
Myers, Misty
Myers, Richie
Nasby, Albert
Reed, Todd
Schimming, Scott

Schmidt, Keith

338434

338375

338375

341113

337821

338057

341041

341113

341072

337821

340928

338434

337833

337820

341072

341094

338147

338409

341153

338172

340521

338409

337820

340537

341153

340537

337833

340928

341094

340767
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188
232

207

Snow, Steven
Solis, Ben
White, Matt
Willams, Adam
Allen, Dave
Biggs, PJ

Biggs, Tim

Bly, Nate

Boyer, Joshua
Cecil, Jeff
Collett, Dan
Dale, Jeff
Deleon, Katie
Ellis, James
Ellis, Tommy
Fieldstad, Lance
Flippence, Mike
Fowler, Brandon
Fowler, Tyler
Gallup, Brad
Granato, Jonathan
Hill, Rick
Hopkins, Trevor
Jerome, Brandon
Joiner, Anita
Klemish, Michelle
Lloyd, Dougie
Lussorro, Mike
Mabbott, Les
Miller, Travis

Moran, Bill

338147
338057
341041
338172
337811
341314
338366
341294
337822
338435
341292
340577
340388
337805
337805
337827
340388
341312
341312
340765
341063
340541
341272
341294
337811
338812
337635
340763
340577
340536

338366
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196

168

197

186

173

196

169

223
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190

134

218

184

168

183

189

188

155

227

227

185

185

223

223

194

198

200

196

220

Murphy, Kelly
Myers, Cheyanne
Myers, Misty
Myers, Richie
Myler, Michael
Nasby, Albert
Parnell, David
Percifield, Smokey
Raybourn, Jeremy
Reed, Joseph
Reed, Todd

Rose, Kayla
Schimming, Scott
Snow, Steven
Tackett, Tiffany
Warner, Jeffery
White, Matt
Willams, Adam
Williams, Amber
Conradi, Jeff
Conradi, Jeff
Fieldstad, Lance
Fieldstad, Lance
Groves, Joshua
Groves, Joshua
Herzberg, Doug
Johnson , Johnathan
Kimball, James
Massey, Jeffrey

Meek, Steve

337635
340539
340539
340541
341272
338812
340765
340536
341314
341248
341248
340764
337827
341063
337822
341292
338435
340763
340764
338112
340417
340462
340466
340432
340434
340437
340454
340408
340469
337819
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Meek, Steve

Miller, Travis
Miller, Travis
Myers, Cheyanne
Myers, Cheyanne
Myers, Misty
Myers, Richie

Pick, Eric
Schimming, Scott
Schimming, Scott
Schmidt, Keith
White, Matt
Willams, Adam
Wylie, Ken

Wylie, Ken

Cecil, Jeff

Crumb, Ron

Funk, Joe

Funk, Joe

Garcia, Darren
Granato, Jonathan
Groves, Joshua
Hollingsworth, Derek
Horenberger, Shawn
Horenberger, Shawn
Johnson , Johnathan
Massey, Jeffrey
Miller, Travis
Moorehead, Colton
Myers, Cheyanne

Myers, Misty
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340419
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340472
338112
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340411
340462
337816
337819
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341114
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341076
337829
341091
341068
341126
341118
340379
340538

341155
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09-06 Mon 6:30 PM

09-06 Mon 6:30 PM

09-06 Mon 6:30 PM

09-06 Mon 6:30 PM

09-06 Mon 6:30 PM

09-06 Mon 6:30 PM

197

197

218

218

194

230

222

227

220

196

236

223

197

208

208

198

198

232

207

207

207

207

196

168

197

197

186

223

223

204

Myers, Richie
Myers, Richie
Schimming, Scott
Schimming, Scott
Schmidt, Keith
Wensmann, Ryan
Anderson, Zachary
Biggs, PJ

Biggs, Tim
Dwyer, Kenneth
Flynn, Jamie
Groves, Joshua
Hill, Rick

Hill, Rick L

Hill, Rick L
Johnson , Johnathan
Johnson , Johnathan
Miller, Travis
Moran, Bill
Moran, Bill
Moser, Jeff
Moser, Jeff
Myers, Cheyanne
Myers, Misty
Myers, Richie
Myers, Richie
Myler, Michael
Raybourn, Jeremy
Raybourn, Jeremy

Reed, Joseph

340538

341079

337829

341087

341060

340379

340378

341276

341309

338815

338433

338433

340542

337834

341298

337834

341299

341304

341309

341310

338146

341305

340540

340540

340542

341326

341307

341276

341348

341249
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2021 Labor Day Doubles

09-06 Mon 6:30 PM
09-06 Mon 6:30 PM
09-06 Mon 6:30 PM
09-06 Mon 6:30 PM
09-06 Mon 6:30 PM
09-06 Mon 6:30 PM
09-06 Mon 6:30 PM
09-06 Mon 6:30 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM
09-05 Sun 6:00 PM

09-05 Sun 6:00 PM

204
190
230
218
221
200
230
173
161
220
132
147
153
160
186
171
186
141
227
191
148
141
162
159
173
190
218
194
169
148

155

Reed, Joseph
Reed, Todd
Rivera, Mike
Schimming, Scott
Sheridan, Jeff
Shroll, Tony
Valdez, Dylan
Vongphachanh, Don
Allen, Dave
Baer, Bob
Brown, Ken
Brown, Linda
Butt, Charlene
Butt, Craig
Cavins, Diana
Cavins, Lonnie
Chierici, Joseph
Chierici, Kimberly
Conradi, Jeff
Corral, John

Cox, Tonya
Delgado, Debra
Delgado, Jay
Lenz, Carol
Lloyd, Dougie
Murray, Darell
Schimming, Scott
Schmidt, Keith
Scott, Rick
Shaddy, Kip

Silveria, JoAnn

341250
341249
341277
341280
340378
338146
341277
338815
337810
338140
337845
337843
338374
338374
340393
340393
338826
338826
340412
337830
337843
337818
337818
337830
340385
338140
340412
340385
337810
337845

337817
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2021 Labor Day Doubles

09-05 Sun 6:00 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 2:30 PM

09-06 Mon 6:30 PM

196

186

99

143

148

209

176

186

191

174

179

158

150

236

183

159

173

188

188

116

190

144

181

218

155

196

159

170

189

161

Silveria, Kevin
Benjamin, Kevin
Benjamin, Mary
Burch, Jan
Caskey, Lisa
Caskey, Mark
Collett, Dan
Collett, Michael
Corral, John
Delgado, Bill
Glenn, Tommie
Harford, Bev
Holz, Ron
Horenberger, Shawn
Killdow, Teddy
Lenz, Carol
Lloyd, Dougie
Mabbott, Les
Marshall, Gary
McDaniel, Tootie
Murray, Darell
Murray, Diana
Scate, Ray
Schimming, Scott
Silveria, JoAnn
Silveria, Kevin
Smolders, John
Stanley, James
Wood, Jerry

Allen, Dave

337817

337813

337813

337837

338144

338144

338376

338376

337815

337839

338811

337837

337643

341093

337642

337831

338811

337839

338145

337648

337642

337648

340368

341093

337815

337831

337643

340368

338145

337812
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2021 Labor Day Doubles
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09-06 Mon 6:30 PM
09-06 Mon 6:30 PM
09-06 Mon 6:30 PM
09-06 Mon 6:30 PM

09-06 Mon 6:30 PM

191
177
159
147
159
155

196

Corral, John
Hasler, Benjamin
Johnson, Floyd
Joiner, Anita
Lenz, Carol
Silveria, JoAnn

Silveria, Kevin

341274
337832
337832
337812
341273
341273

341274
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